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Standard
Collection

Plastics, Frames

Z00

Frames

Nine, Seven
Oddajemy w Panstwa rece wzornik Profim na

rok 2021, a w nim nowy nastréj kolorystyczny
marki. Odswiezona paleta tkanin w nowym
utozeniu pozwala na intuicyjng prace z kolo-
rem. Barwy utozone sg w nim zgodnie z ich
temperaturg — od tonéw najcieplejszych, przez
chtodne, az do neutralnych. Tworzenie harmo-

nijnych wnetrz teraz jest jeszcze tatwiejsze.

We are pleased to present to you the new

2021 finish book for Profim which reflects i
Plastics

the colour scheme of our brand. Refreshed
Accis™, Ellie™®, TrilloPo*,

pallette of fabrics in the new layout allows for LightUp, Violle

intuitive work with colour. The hues are organ-

ised according to their tone - starting from

the warmest, across the cold ones and ending

with neutrals. Creating harmonious interiors

is now even easier. Plastics
Mickey

Wir haben unsere Stoffpalette neu zusammen-
gestellt und freuen uns Ihnen unsere aktuali-
sierte ,Standard Collection Profim 2021*

in einer Ubersicht zu prasentieren. Dieses

Farbschema spiegelt unsere Marke wieder Table tops™, Frames

Chic, Chic Air, Chic

und unterstutzt Sie bei der harmonischen Lounge, Chic Tables

Gestaltung von Raumen. Die Farben sind Frames**

von warmen, Uber kihle bis hin zu neutralen

Farbténen angeordnet.

Chic, Chic Air, Chic
Lounge, Chic Tables,
Ellie®™, Fan, Nu

CODE 20

CODE 516

Light Grey
(NCS S 2500-N)

RAL 9016

RAL 7047

RAL 7047

EPO1*

CODE 517

CODE 503

Grey
(NCS S 6500-N)
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RAL 7005

RAL 6034

RAL 7036

EPO2*
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RAL 9005

RAL 1000

RAL 7043

RAL 7043

CODE 3020

RAL 2012

EPOG**

Aluminium elements

Accis™®, Ellie™*, Trillo"e*,
Violle

RAL 9016

HPL

Com, Ligo, MyTurn Sofa,
Resso, SAM Tables,
SoftBox, Tables SH/SR,
Wall In, Zoo

Ceramics

Chic Tables

LWO1

CER1

Tempered Glass

Chic Tables, SAM Tables

G1

Wood

Chic, Chic Air, Com, Ellie™,
Fan, Ligo, Nu, October,
Resso, SAM Tables,
SoftBox, Tables SW,

Nine

H13 (for Nine only)

Wood

Fan, SAM Tables,
Tables SW

Natural modified
veneers

Chic Tables, Com, MyTurn
Sofa, Softbox

H13

HM10

Graphite

CER2

G3 (RAL 7044)

H8

H12

HO6

HM11

Polished

G4 (RAL 7042)

H6

H11

HO12

HM12

Black*

HM20

Standard Collection
Technical Specifications

COMPOSITION (%)

Next

Medley

Softline

Sprint

Valencia

Velvet

Xtreme

Revive

Select

Semi

Step

Synergy

Rhythm

Runner

String

Leather

Leather
Premium

Wool

Polyurethane

Polyamide

Polyester

Polyester Hi-Loft?™
Post-consumer recycled Polyester
Recycled Polyester

Trevira CS

Vinyl

Cotton

Leather

ENVIRONMENTAL FACTS

100

100

100

100

100°

100

100°

100

100' 90*

10°

100

100

85

85

100

95

100

80

20

100

100

100

EU Ecolabel

Oeko-Tex” Standard 100
Cradle to Cradle

100% free of heavy metals

Indoor Advantage Gold

FLAMMABILITY

BS EN 1021 - Cig. & Match

BS EN 1021-1 - Cigarette

BS 7176 Low Hazard

BS 7176 Medium Hazard

BS 5852 Part 1 0 Cigarette

BS 5852 Part 1 0,1 Cig. & Match
BS 5852 Crib 5

DIN 4102 B1

DIN 4102 B2

UNI'9175 (Class 1IM)

Onorm B1/Q1

NF D 60-013

NF P 92-503/M2

CATB 117-2013

IMO A.652 (16)

IMO MSC 307 (88) Annex 1 part 8

FASTNESS TO RUBBING

Dry
Wet

OTHER

45
45

45
45

45

45
45

34

45
45

45
45

45
45

45
45

45
45

>4

>4

Weight (g/m?)
Width (cm)

Thickness

Abrasion (Martindale)

Pilling (EN ISO 12945-2)

Light fastness (EN ISO 105-B02)
PZH Hygenic Certificate

Bacterial resistance (AATCC 147)
Mildew resistance (ASTM G21-02)
Urine resistance

Antistatic (ASTM D-257)

' surface

2 basic material

320
140

180000
5
45

340
140

100000
45
45

364
140

75000

5-7

220
140

=50000

325
150

170000
4
5
5

650
140

>300000

>5

More information about maintenance can be found at www.profim.eu

305
140

>100000
45
45

310
140

100000
5
6

300
140

60000
45
57

365
140

200000
4
5-8

300
140

100000
4
5-7

336
140

100000
45
57

400
140

100000
4
5

328
160

70000

5-7

320
160

70000

5-7

220
150

70000
45
57

0.8-1.0
mm
(+/-15%)

1.0-1.2
mm

profim
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